DATE

6/2/17

6/5/17

6/6/17

6/7/17

6/8/17

6/9/17

6/12/17

6/13/17

6/15/17

6/20/17

6/21/17

6/21/17

6/22/17

6/23/17

6/26/17

6/28/17

6/29/17

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
June 2017

MEETING NAME

CCHP JCC Meeting

ABAG General Assembly

Board of Supervisors Meeting

CCTA Planning Committee
TRANSPAC

ABAG Administrative Committee
Meeting with County Administrator
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Clayton Valley/Concord Sunrise Rotary
Mtg

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Authority Board Meeting
CCCSWA Meeting

Board of Supervisors Special Meeting
Finance Committee

CCCFPD Traning Center Ribbon

Cutting

CCTA Public Open House

LOCATION PURPOSE

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Martinez Check in

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Clayton Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items



