Supervisor Karen Mitchoff June 2017

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
6/2/17	CCHP JCC Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
6/5/17	ABAG General Assembly	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
6/6/17	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
6/7/17	CCTA Planning Committee	Walnut Creel	k Decisions on agenda items
6/8/17	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
6/9/17	ABAG Administrative Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
6/12/17	Meeting with County Administrator	Martinez	Check in
6/13/17	Board of Supervisors Meeting Clayton Valley/Concord Sunrise Rotary Mtg	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
6/15/17		Clayton	Community Outreach
6/20/17	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
6/21/17	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
6/21/17	CCTA Authority Board Meeting	Walnut Creel	k Decisions on agenda items
6/22/17	CCCSWA Meeting	Walnut Creel	k Decisions on agenda items
6/23/17	Board of Supervisors Special Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
6/26/17	Finance Committee CCCFPD Traning Center Ribbon Cutting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
6/28/17		Concord	Community Outreach
6/29/17	CCTA Public Open House	Walnut Creel	k Decisions on agenda items